Christmas at the Chatsfield

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

Plural Item Of Clothing

Adjective

Noun

Part Of Body

Part Of Body

Part Of Body

Adjective

Part Of Body

Adjective

Adjective

Part Of Body

Noun

Noun Plural

Plural Item Of Clothing

Noun

Part Of Body

Part Of Body

Comparative Adjective

Verb Past Tense

Part Of Body

Item Of Clothing

Adjective

Part Of Body

More stories at WordBlanks.com



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

&

45.

46.

47.

48.

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Verb Base Form

Abstract Noun

Adjective

Part Of Body

Part Of Body

Item Of Clothing

Part Of Body

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Preposition

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Adjective

Part Of Body

Verb Base Form

Item Of Clothing

Abstract Noun

Part Of Body

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Part Of Body

Verb Past Tense

Verb Base Form

Verb Past Tense

Adjective

Part Of Body

Part Of Body




49,

50.

51

52.

53.

55.

56.

S7.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

Part Of Body

Adjective

Part Of Body

Part Of Body

Part Of Body

Verb Past Tense

Adjective

Adjective

Part Of Body

Part Of Body

Verb Past Tense

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Adverb

Part Of Body

Adjective

Adjective

Part Of Body

Abstract Noun

Abstract Noun

Abstract Noun

Verb Past Tense

Adjective

Adjective

Adjective

Adjective




74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94,

95.

96.

97.

98.

Adjective

Adjective

Verb Past Tense

Part Of Body

Item Of Clothing

Part Of Body

Part Of Body

Item Of Clothing

Verb Past Tense

Adjective

Adjective

Adjective

Verb Past Tense

Part Of Body

Part Of Body

Adjective

Part Of Body

Adjective

Verb Base Form

Part Of Body

Part Of Body

Verb Past Tense

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Verb Past Tense

Part Of Body




99

100.

101.

102.

103.

104.

105.

106.

107.

108.

109.

110.

111.

112.

113.

114.

115.

. Verb Present Ends In Ing

Abstract Noun

Adjective

Part Of Body

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Part Of Body

Verb Past Tense

Part Of Body

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Adjective

Adjective

Item Of Clothing

Part Of Body

Adjective

Noun

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Part Of Body




Christmas at the Chatsfield

. Otherwise, he knew Lucy would be able to

Nico was thankful they were wearing the

seethe on his

. Would be able to see just how close he was

to losing control.

He moved his up from her

, dong the curve of her

, tothe ,

could never make them

Still, had he been wearing a

temptation of her . A mere

, though he appreciated the small barrier it provided.

he would've known it was her. Would have known the

particular of her skin, the exact slope of the indent of her , just where her

grew

He knew her body as well as he

Thiswas the last time.

That was the agreement.

Her went to his




the silk through the knot. He had forgotten the simple pleasure of having her him. The

in anticipating their coming together. Before their marriage he had been with

women, but from the moment his had touched hers, he had never wanted
another.
Slowly, she slipped her inside his , her
his heartbeat.
He lifted his gaze from her body to her . Shewas trying to
too. Trying to use the to conceal how shefelt in the of
this moment. He raised his own , placed it over hers, it against his
. Then he closed the distance between them and her.

Lucy made quick work of her husband's clothes, repeating actions she had carried out hundreds of times before.

But thiswas different. Final. It made her

She in the sight of him. His and ,

sprinkled with just the right amount of hair. His that

shifted and rippled with each indrawn breath. And of course, the most male part of him, the part of him that she

was



desperate for now.

She memorized every detail. The flex of his , theway his
around the bedspread, the wedding band he still wore bright against his
skin, the in the back of his standing out as he fought to

anchor himself to the bed.

She his lap, him as she pressed her

against him. It was , there was no denying it, but there was al so something
deeply about being close to him like this again. Being to
She had, after years of it, taken such for granted. Had been certain it hadn't been

at al. But now that she had been living without him, she knew that hadn't been true.

Recognized, that there had been more when they than she had begun

to imagine. Empty, she had allowed herself to believe it was

Now she felt that evaluation may have been

"Have



you continued to take your pill?" he asked, hisvoice ,

He was as near the edge as she was, and she found it immensely

She , because speech was beyond. His went dlightly slack, abject relief

visible on his face even with some of his features obscured by the

He wrapped his arm around her , moving his hand down to cup her , and at

the same time sweeping her to the side. She shifted her position, and allowed him to slide

deep inside of her.

Tears the back of her eyes and she shut them to try and keep them back.

How had she ever thought this was ?

Thiswas the last time. And she feared, that without Nico, she would never be anything but

ever again.

He was surrounded by her, lost in her. The feel of her, the scent of her. He up, sifting his




through her silky curtain of dark curls, relishing the sensation. He flexed his , sliding deeper

inside the heat of her

He had thought their first time, five years ago, was . But it was nothing in comparison to this.

Becausein their first time had been the promise of forever, while this was the promise of an end. And with that

came the desperation to make it count, to make it last. To make sure she would , forever.

Because he would.

He grabbed hold of her , moving into a standing position, wrapping her
around hiswaist, keeping himself buried deep inside of her. He turned and her back to the
bed, reversing their positions and down inside of her.

He was as deep in her as he could possibly get, and it wasn't enough. It would never be enough.

She , arching against him and he captured the sound with his

her as he allowed himself to get lost in the rhythm of their bodies. Lost in her.

Soon, too soon, his rushed up to meet him, overtaking him like a beast,

grabbing



him by the and him hard, leaving pleasure to bleed out through

his body in an unstoppable tide. He gritted his and into her one last
time, grinding against the bundle of nerves at the apex of her , holding position until she
made the sweet familiar sound of release, her internal muscles around him.
He didn't move, not for along while. Her lips parted, along sigh escaping.
And then a single tear tracked from beneath her and dlid down her
, leaving a blot on the case.
"Lucy?" he asked, away from her.
She shook her . "No. No names. Please. Please let's be strangers.”

©2024 WordBlanks.com - All Rights Reserved.


https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

