Christmas at the Chatsfield

1.	Plural Item Of Clothing
	Adjective
3.	Noun
	Part Of Body
	Part Of Body
	Part Of Body
	Adjective
	Part Of Body
	Adjective
10.	Adjective
11.	Part Of Body
	Noun
13.	Noun Plural
14.	Plural Item Of Clothing
15.	Noun
16.	Part Of Body
17.	Part Of Body
18.	Comparative Adjective
19.	Verb Past Tense
20.	Part Of Body
21.	Item Of Clothing
22.	Adjective
23.	Part Of Body

24.	Verb Present Ends In Ing
25.	Verb Base Form
26.	Abstract Noun
27.	Adjective
28.	Part Of Body
29.	Part Of Body
30.	Item Of Clothing
31.	Part Of Body
32.	Verb Present Ends In Ing
33.	Preposition
34.	Verb Present Ends In Ing
35.	Adjective
36.	Part Of Body
37.	Verb Base Form
38.	Item Of Clothing
39.	Abstract Noun
40.	Part Of Body
41.	Verb Present Ends In Ing
42.	Part Of Body
43.	Verb Past Tense
44.	Verb Base Form
45.	Verb Past Tense
46.	Adjective
47.	Part Of Body
48.	Part Of Body

49.	Part Of Body
50.	Adjective
51.	Part Of Body
52.	Part Of Body
53.	Part Of Body
54.	Verb Past Tense
55.	Adjective
56.	Adjective
57.	Part Of Body
58.	Part Of Body
59.	Verb Past Tense
60.	Verb Present Ends In Ing
61.	Adverb
62.	Part Of Body
63.	Adjective
64.	Adjective
65.	Part Of Body
66.	Abstract Noun
67.	Abstract Noun
68.	Abstract Noun
69.	Verb Past Tense
70.	Adjective
71.	Adjective
72.	Adjective
73.	Adjective

74.	Adjective
75.	Adjective
76.	Verb Past Tense
77.	Part Of Body
78.	Item Of Clothing
79.	Part Of Body
	Part Of Body
81.	Item Of Clothing
82.	Verb Past Tense
83.	Adjective
	Adjective
85.	Adjective
86.	Verb Past Tense
87.	Part Of Body
88.	Part Of Body
89.	Adjective
90.	Part Of Body
91.	Adjective
92.	Verb Base Form
93.	Part Of Body
94.	Part Of Body
95.	Verb Past Tense
96.	Verb Present Ends In Ing
97.	Verb Past Tense
98.	Part Of Body

99.	Verb Present Ends In Ing
100.	Abstract Noun
101.	Adjective
102.	Part Of Body
103.	Verb Present Ends In Ing
104.	Part Of Body
105.	Verb Past Tense
106.	Part Of Body
	Verb Present Ends In Ing
	Adjective
109.	Adjective
110.	Item Of Clothing
	Part Of Body
	Adjective
113.	Noun
114.	Verb Present Ends In Ing
115.	Part Of Body

Christmas at the Chatsfield

Present ends in ING

Nico was thankful they were wearing the					Otherwise, l	. Otherwise, he knew Lucy would be able to		
see the	Adjective	Noun	on his	Part of Body	Would be at	ole to see just	how close he was	
to losing c	control.							
He moved	his Part of Bo	ody up 1	from her	Part of Body	, along the	Adjective	_curve of her	
Part of	Body, to the	Adjective	e ,	Adjective	temptation of her	Part of Bod	. A mere	
Noun	could neve	r make then	n Noun F	Plural, tho	ough he appreciate	d the small ba	arrier it provided.	
Still, had l	ne been wearing	aplural	item of clothing	he woul	d've known it was	her. Would h	ave known the	
particular	Noun C	of her skin, t	the exact slo	ope of the ind	lent of her	t of Body , j	ust where her	
Part of	Body grew_	comparativ	e adjective	_•				
He knew l	ner body as well	as he	Verb Past Tense	his own				
This was t	he last time.							
That was t	the agreement.							
Her	Part of Body Wo	ent to his	item of cloth	ing ,	Adjective	Part of Body	Verb	

the silk through the knot. He had forgotten the simple pleasure of having her him. The
abstract noun in anticipating their coming together. Before their marriage he had been with
Adjective women, but from the moment his Part of Body had touched hers, he had never wanted
another.
Slowly, she slipped her Part of Body inside his item of clothing, her Part of Body
Verb Present ends in ING Preposition his Verb Present ends in ING heartbeat.
He lifted his gaze from her body to her body to her She was trying to verb
Base Form too. Trying to use the item of clothing to conceal how she felt in the abstract noun of
this moment. He raised his own, placed it over hers, verb Present ends in ING it against his
Part of Body . Then he closed the distance between them and verb Past Tense her.
Lucy made quick work of her husband's clothes, repeating actions she had carried out hundreds of times before.
But this was different. Final. It made her
She verb Past Tense in the sight of him. His Adjective Part of Body and Part of Body,
sprinkled with just the right amount of Part of Body hair. His Adjective Part of Body that
shifted and rippled with each indrawn breath. And of course, the most male part of him, the part of him that she
was

She memorized every detail. The flex of his, the way his,	Part of Body	Verb
Past Tense around the bedspread, the Adjective wedding band he still	ll wore bright again	st his
Adjective skin, the part of Body in the back of his part of Body	standing out	as he fought to
anchor himself to the bed.		
She Verb Past Tense his lap, Verb Present ends in ING him Adverb	as she pressec	l her
Part of Body against him. It was Adjective, there was no denying	g it, but there was a	also something
deeplyabout being close to him like this again. Being	Part of Body to	Repeat
Last Part of Body		
She had, after years of it, taken such for granted. Had bee	n certain it hadn't b	een
abstract noun at all. But now that she had been living without him, she l	knew that hadn't be	en true.
Recognized, that there had been moreabstract noun when theyvert	b Past Tense than s	she had begun
to imagine. Empty, she had allowed herself to believe it wasAdjective	<u>.</u>	
Now she felt that evaluation may have been		

"Have

desperate for now.

you continued to take your pill?" he asked, his voice Adjective , Adjective
He was as near the edge as she was, and she found it immensely
She, because speech was beyond. His went slightly slack, abject relief visible on his face even with some of his features obscured by the item of clothing
He wrapped his arm around her Part of Body, moving his hand down to cup her Part of Body, and at the same time sweeping her to the side. She shifted her position, and allowed him to slide
deep inside of her.
Tears the back of her eyes and she shut them to try and keep them back.
How had she ever thought this was?
This was the last time. And she feared, that without Nico, she would never be anything but ever again.
He was surrounded by her, lost in her. The feel of her, the scent of her. He verb Past Tense up, sifting his

through her silky curtain of dark curls, relishing the sensation. He flexed his Part of Body, sliding deeper
inside the heat of her heat of her
He had thought their first time, five years ago, was But it was nothing in comparison to this.
Because in their first time had been the promise of forever, while this was the promise of an end. And with that
came the desperation to make it count, to make it last. To make sure she would, forever.
Because he would.
He grabbed hold of her, moving into a standing position, wrapping her Part of Body
around his waist, keeping himself buried deep inside of her. He turned and her back to the
bed, reversing their positions and
He was as deep in her as he could possibly get, and it wasn't enough. It would never be enough.
She, arching against him and he captured the sound with his,
Verb Present ends in ING her as he allowed himself to get lost in the rhythm of their bodies. Lost in her.
Soon, too soon, his rushed up to meet him, overtaking him like a beast,
grabbing

him by the	Part of Body	and	Verb Present en	nds in ING	him hard, le	eaving pleasu	re to bleed out through
his body in an	unstoppable ti	de. He gritt	ed his	Part of Body	and	Verb Past Tense	into her one last
time, grinding	against the bu	ndle of nerv	ves at the a	pex of her _	Part of Body	, holdin	g position until she
made the swee	t familiar soui	nd of release	e, her inter	nal muscles	Verb Prese	ent ends in ING	around him.
He didn't move	e, not for a lon	g while. He	e r <u>Adjea</u>	ctivelip	s parted, a lo	ong sigh escap	oing.
And then a sing	gle tear tracke	d from bene	eath her	Adjective	item_	of clothing	and slid down her
Part of Body	, leaving	a <u>Adjecti</u>	iveblo	ot on the	Noun	case.	
"Lucy?" he ask	ced,Verb I	Present ends in INC	awa	ny from her.			
She shook her	Part of Body	"No.	No names	. Please. Ple	ease let's be s	strangers."	

©2024 WordBlanks.com \cdot All Rights Reserved.